
Agfa Customer Finance

The Agfa Graphics Financial Solution for 

the Graphics industry responds to your 

company’s specialised requirements.
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Agfa Customer Finance

With a comprehensive personal approach, we offer you flexible financial solutions that  

are geared towards your individual requirements.

These financial solutions are part of the total offer available from Agfa Graphics.  

This global financing concept is adapted to fit the legislative requirements in each country.

Agfa Finance – Your partner for financial solutions 

Agfa Customer Finance rounds out your Agfa Graphics solution with competent financial consulting and 

advises you on the financial solutions that are typically available in the market.

Taking into account your particular business situation, Agfa Customer Finance will be glad to create your 

optimal financial solution.

CENTRAL EUROPE
Klaus Brogle 
Customer Finance Manager DE/CH 
T	 +49 211 22 986 436
M	 +49 175 5845 266
klaus.brogle@agfa.com

DIRECT EXPORT
Stefaan Puttenaers
Credit & Trade Finance Manager 
Direct Export
T	 +32 3 444 43 15
M	 +32 494 56 12 48
stefaan.puttenaers@agfa.com 

Your advantages:

•	 Payments can be matched to cash flow

•	 Additional financing sources in addition to the 

current credit lines available from your bank

•	 Costs are adapted to the economic life of the 

product

•	 100% financing thanks to the complete  

package offer: 

	 System, professional service (maintenance, 

training...) and procurement costs (delivery 

costs, installation costs, freight ...)

•	 Consideration of country-specific and 

international accounting standards

Our services:

•	 Specific financing options according to your 

requirements

•	 Attractive payment options

•	 Specialised knowledge of the graphic industry

•	 Complete Package offer (consumables, 

equipment, software, service and financing)

•	 Comprehensive know-how in financial issues

•	 Analysis of your operating costs and investment 

budget

NORDIC
Johannes Köpman 
Customer Finance Manager Nordic
T	 +46 8 793 65 27 
M	 +46 70 564 1332
johannes.kopman@agfa.com

IBERIA
Isabel Alfonso 
Customer Finance Manager ES/PT
T	 +34 93 476 77 81 
M	 +34 660 124 822
isabel.alfonso@agfa.com

ITALY
Filippo Busti  
Customer Finance Manager IT
T	 +39 02 307 4270 
M	 +39 3666 305 255
filippo.busti@agfa.com

UK
Tom Clark
Customer Finance Manager UK
T	 +44 208 231 4537
M	 +44 7774 110 278
tom.clark1@agfa.com

FRANCE
Hossein Mahmoud 
Customer Finance Manager FR
T	 +33 (1) 47 77 11 98
M	 +33 (6) 13 61 68 64
hossein.mahmoud@agfa.com

BENELUX
Fred Brouwer
Marketing Manager Benelux
T	 +32 3 450 98 78
M	 +31 651 366 452
fred.brouwer@agfa.com
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